MEMORANDUM

To: Mayor and Members of the City Council

From: Jim Throop, Director of Administrative Services

Subject: Approval of Warrant Registers

Date: July 6, 2010

A. 06/11/10  Warrant Register

B. 06/18/10 Warrant Register

C. 06/25/10  Warrant Register

D. Other Payroll Services

JT/kg
Warrant Register

91294 - 91441

91442 - 91562

91563 - 91705

Total Disbursement

Accounts Payable
6/28/2010

$ 840,539.29

$ 275,399.84

$ 883,049.16

$ 1,102.13

$ 2,000,090.42
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U

Check#

06/11/10 091294

06/11/10 091295

06/11/10 091296

06/11/10 091297

06/11/10 091298

06/11/10 091299

06/11/10 091300

Agenda Item No. 2 Page 2 of 56

Vendor Name

3 T EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC.

A M I PIPE & SUPPLY, INC

LUCAS ABARCA

ADVANTAGE TECHNICAL SERVICE

ALPHA ELECTRICAL SERVICES K

AMERIPRIDE UNIFORM SERVICES

FRED ANDERTON

CITY OF PASO ROBLES

Claim#

221933

221867
221871
221872
221873
221874
221875
221876
221877
221878
221977
221978
221979
221980
221981
222026

222046

221998

221982

221766

221868

222055

WARRANT REGISTER

General Description

SUPPLIES

MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS

BOOT REIMBURSEMENT

10PW130:

10PW171:

TANK INSPECTION

INSTALLATION OF

REPLACEMENT VARIABLE

FREGUENCY DRIVES AT LIFT STATION

SERVICES

SERVICES

MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT

JUNE 2010

Jun 28,

2010
GL Account

10:01lam

600-310-5212-165
600-310-5221-165
600-310-5212-165
600-310-5212-165
600-310-5212-165
600-310-5212-165
600-310-5221-165
600-310-5221-165
600-310-5212-165
600-310-5212-165
600-310-5212-165
600-310-5212-165
600-310-5212-165
600-310-5212-165
100-310-5221-284

388.84

100-310-5221-176
601-310-5212-163
601-310-5212-164
600-310-5212-165

Jun 28,

404-000-1400-000

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST

2010

10:0lam

Page 1



APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U

Check#

Vendor Name

CITY OF PASO ROBLES

Claim#

WARRANT REGISTER

General Description

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

091301

091302

091303

091304

091305

091306

091307

091308

AQUA ENGINEERING

AVERY ASSOCIATES

BAKER & TAYLOR, INC

BASIC CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS, L

BELL'S PLUMBING REPAIR, INC

BIG CREEK LUMBER

BLACK & VEATCH

BLACK GOLD COOP LIBRARY

221865

221827

221824
221825
221970

221808
221809
221863
221864
221974
221975
221976

221814
221815

221798
221821

221817

221842

PUMP

LABOR RELATIONS - JUNE 2010

MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

MATERIALS

MATERIALS

SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE
SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE
SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE

SERVICES
SERVICES

MARKING LIME
MATERIALS

10PW100: FINAL DESIGN
WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLAN UPGRADE

FY 2009-10 4TH QTR

Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 2

GL Account Amounts

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 150.00
600-310-5221-165 1,384.79

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 1,384.79
100-130-5224-116 1,100.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 1,100.00
100-411-5212-200 66.55
100-411-5212-200 68.46
100-411-5212-200 17.56

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 152.57
100-310-5221-173 295.52
100-310-5221-172 277.12
600-310-5212-165 338.29
600-310-5212-165 543.82
600-310-5212-165 450.40
600-310-5212-165 347.63
600-310-5212-165 272.90

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 2,525.68
100-310-5212-176 672.00
100-310-5212-176 225.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 897.00
100-310-5221-171 423.73
100-310-5212-542 67.86

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 491.59
601-910-5224-683 238,370.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 238,370.00
100-411-5212-203 15,667.50
CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST

Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 2
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U

Check#

Vendor Name

CITY OF PASO ROBLES

Claim#

WARRANT REGISTER

General Description

Jun 28, 2010

GL Account

06/11/10 091309

06/11/10 091310

06/11/10 091311

06/11/10 091312

06/11/10 091313

06/11/10 091314

06/11/10 091315

06/11/10 091316

Agenda Item No. 2 Page 4 of 56

BLAKE'S, INC

THE BLUEPRINTER

BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC

CY BOZNER

CENTRAL CALIF ASA

CSG SYSTEMS, INC.

CALIF STATE DEPARTMENT OF T

CAL-COAST MACHINERY,

INC

221936
221984

221897
221924
221925
221926
221945

221900
221901

221923

221843

221812

222034

221776

CONTRIBUTIONS / 10LI010

SUPPLIES
HARDWARE

WEED ABATEMENT LETTERS
COPIES
COPIES
COPIES
COPIES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT
FOR JUNE 2010

SPRING ADULT TEAMS

WATER BILLS MAILING SERVICES

SIGNAL & LIGHTING INVOICE

PARTS

601-310-5212-163
600-310-5212-165

* %

TOTAL

CHECK AMOUNT **

100-220-5212-148
213-910-5452-788
213-910-5452-788
213-910-5452-787
100-130-5212-121
100-411-5212-200
100-411-5212-201

119.08
314.79
128.99

100-220-5212-150
100-220-5212-150

Jun 28, 2010

100-310-5221-284

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST

10:0lam

Page 3



APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U CITY OF PASO ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER

Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 4
Check# Vendor Name Claim# General Description GL Account Amounts
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 44.50
06/11/10 091317 CALIFORNIA CODE CHECK, INC 221927 PLAN REVIEW 100-310-5235-217 816.00
221928 PLAN REVIEW 100-310-5235-217 888.00
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 1,704.00
06/11/10 091318 CALPORTLAND CONSTRUCTION 222006 MATERIALS 600-310-5212-165 2,366.34
222007 MATERIALS 600-310-5212-165 202.89
222039 10PW198: PAVING MATERIALS FOR 600-910-5454-435 15,114.26
PALL RELOCATION
222040 MATERIALS FOR PALLS RELOCATION 600-910-5454-435 2,646.90
222041 MATERIALS FOR PALLS RELOCATION 600-910-5454-435 3,014.41
222042 MATERIALS FOR PALLS RELOCATION 600-910-5454-435 4,092.73
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 27,437.53
06/11/10 091319 LARRY CANNON 221921 MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT 404-000-1400-000 48.59
FOR MAY 2010
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 48.59
06/11/10 091320 BUTCH CANTALUPO 221922 MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT 404-000-1400-000 400.00
FOR JUNE 2010
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 400.00
06/11/10 091321 GREG & SANDRA CARROLL 222058 LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM 600-310-5235-383 500.00
REBATE #2010-029
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 500.00
06/11/10 091322 CENTRAL COAST RECORD STORAG 221880 SERVICES 100-710-5212-209 28.80
221881 SERVICES 227-710-5212-211 2.70
221882 SERVICES 100-310-5212-161 291.48
221938 SERVICES 100-310-5212-217 133.05
221948 SERVICES 100-130-5212-121 45.45
221967 SERVICES 100-140-5212-125 314.65
221968 SERVICES 600-140-5212-127 83.20
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 899.33
06/11/10 091323 CHEVRON & TEXACO BUSINESS C 222044 FUEL - PUBLIC WORKS 601-310-5212-164 43.56
100-310-5212-191 136.59
CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 4
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U

Check#

Vendor Name

Claim#

CITY OF PASO ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER

General Description

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

Agenda Item No. 2 Page 6 of 56

091324

091325

091326

091327

091328

091329

091330

091331

CHEVRON & TEXACO BUSINESS C

CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY

COASTAL TEAR OFF

COASTAL TRACTOR

COLLINGS & ASSOCIATES

COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT IN

MIKE COMPTON

COMPUCOM

222045

221797

221822

221862

221849
221850

221893

221960

221919

221941

FUEL - POLICE DEPT

FIRST AID SUPPLIES

10PW193: ROOF REPAIRS ON
21ST STREET WATER TANK
REPAIRS

MATERIALS
SUPPLIES

PLAN REVIEW

PREMIUM FOR JUNE 2010

MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT
FOR JUNE 2010

MICROSOFT ENTERPRISE LICENSES
UPGRADE EMAIL SERVERS

Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 5

GL Account Amounts

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 180.15
100-210-5226-135 43.07
100-210-5226-136 158.57
100-210-5226-137 68.18

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 269.82
100-310-5212-175 150.81

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 150.81
600-310-5221-165 5,127.00
600-310-5221-165 1,525.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 6,652.00
100-310-5212-191 587.62
100-310-5212-191 165.10

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 752.72
100-220-5224-148 175.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 175.00
100-000-2114-000 165.79

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 165.79
404-000-1400-000 500.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 500.00
100-130-5212-120 2,864.95
206-140-5212-230 34.52
227-710-5212-211 34.52
600-140-5212-127 138.07
600-310-5212-165 172.59
601-310-5212-163 172.59
602-310-5212-166 34.52
CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST

Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 5



APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U CITY OF PASO ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER

Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 6
Check# Vendor Name Claim# General Description GL Account Amounts
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 3,451.76
06/11/10 091332 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIS 221787 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-172 97.43
221866 MATERIALS 600-310-5212-165 83.18
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 180.61
06/11/10 091333 COOKS PAGING, INC. PAYMENT 221935 NUMERIC MESSAGING 601-310-5212-164 7.21
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 7.21
06/11/10 091334 COUNTRY ROSE PLANT & FLOWER 221946 PLANT MAINTENANCE 602-310-5212-166 45.00
221947 PLANT MAINTENANCE 100-130-5212-103 184.44
100-130-5212-120 40.00
100-130-5212-104 30.00
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 299.44
06/11/10 091335 COURIER SYSTEMS 221765 DELIVERIES 119-310-5221-175 12.50
119-310-5221-175 0.50
601-310-5224-164 9.50
601-310-5224-164 0.49
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 22.99
06/11/10 091336 CRYSTAL SPRINGS WATER CO 221937 SUPPLIES 601-310-5212-163 16.50
601-310-5212-164 24.74
601-310-5214-164 14.90
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 56.14
06/11/10 091337 CULLIGAN WATER SERVICE 221958 RENTAL & SUPPLIES 100-310-5212-191 43.77
222004 RENTAL & SUPPLIES 100-310-5212-290 42.52
ACCT: SM-01-372854
222032 RENTAL & SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-284 25.02
ACCT: SM-01-495325
222033 RENTAL & SUPPLIES 100-310-5221-171 25.717
ACCT: SM-01-371070
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 137.08
06/11/10 091338 CULLIGAN WATER SERVICE 221887 SERVICE CALL - PARTS & LABOR 100-310-5221-174 264.17

ACCT: SM-01-528992

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 6
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U

Check#

Vendor Name

CITY OF PASO ROBLES

Claim#

WARRANT REGISTER

General Description

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

Agenda Item No. 2 Page 8 of 56

091339

091340

091341

091342

091343

091344

091345

091346

VEEDA CUMMING

D & D MECHANICAL,

JODY DAUTH

INC

DAVIS WATER CONDITIONING

DISPENSING TECHNOLOGY

ELEMENTS

EXECUTIVE COMMUNICATION SYS

F G L ENVIRONMENTAL

221920

221888
221889
221890
221891
221892

221918

221806
221807

222003

221940

221886

221929
221930
221931

MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT
FOR JUNE

PLAN CHECK
FIELD INSPECTION
PLAN CHECK
PLAN CHECK
PLAN CHECK

MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT
FOR JUNE 2010

MONTHLY RENT & SERVICES
MONTHLY RENT

TRAFFIC PAINT

MONTHLY HOSTING & APPLICATION
SERVICES

ANNUAL GOLD ENHANCEMENT &
SUPPORT AGREEMENT
6/1/10 - 5/31/11

LAB SERVICES
LAB SERVICES
LAB SERVICES

Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 7

GL Account Amounts

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 264.17
404-000-1400-000 305.13

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 305.13
100-220-5224-148 75.00
100-220-5224-148 320.00
100-220-5224-148 91.00
100-220-5224-148 91.00
100-220-5224-148 91.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 668.00
404-000-1400-000 500.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 500.00
100-310-5212-176 302.00
100-310-5212-120 44.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 346.00
100-310-5212-293 661.20

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 661.20
100-130-5212-104 150.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 150.00
100-000-1251-000 8,700.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 8,700.00
601-310-5214-164 152.50
601-310-5214-164 125.00
601-310-5214-164 152.50

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
2010 10:0lam Page 7

Jun 28,



APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U CITY OF PASO ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER

Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 8

Check# Vendor Name Claim# General Description GL Account Amounts

06/11/10 091346 F G L ENVIRONMENTAL 221932 LAB SERVICES 601-310-5214-164 152.50
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 582.50

06/11/10 091347 FARM SUPPLY CO 221963 MATERIALS 100-310-5212-187 209.12
221989 MATERIALS 600-310-5212-165 48.70

221990 MATERIALS 600-310-5212-165 5.51

221991 MATERIALS 600-310-5212-165 255.53

221992 MATERIALS 600-310-5212-165 36.70

221993 MATERIALS 600-310-5212-165 18.97

221994 MATERIALS 600-310-5212-165 66.18

221995 MATERIALS 600-310-5212-165 22.83

221996 MATERIALS 600-310-5212-165 12.98

221997 MATERIALS 600-310-5212-165 9.92

222008 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-171 50.46

222009 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-284 72.42

222010 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-171 4.59

222011 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-174 70.78

222012 MATERIALS 100-310-5212-174 52.27

222036 MATERIALS 100-310-5212-292 2.37

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 939.33

06/11/10 091348 FARMER BROS CO 222023 CREAMER 100-310-5212-284 13.95
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 13.95

06/11/10 091349 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC 221767 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-176 61.57
221768 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-176 33.68

221769 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-293 6.97

221770 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-176 3.70

221771 MATERIALS 602-310-5221-166 34.01

221829 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-174 16.25

221830 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-174 35.82

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 192.00

06/11/10 091350 GEI CONSULTANTS, INC. 221999 09PW187: PR GROUNDWATER MGMT PLAN 600-310-5224-458 32,050.86
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 32,050.86

06/11/10 091351 GALE 221972 MATERIALS 100-411-5212-200 105.40
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 105.40

06/11/10 091352 THE GAS COMPANY 221966 UTILITIES 100-310-5216-174 2,403.58

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 8
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U

Check#

Vendor Name

CITY OF PASO ROBLES

Claim#

WARRANT REGISTER

General Description

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

091353

091354

091355

091356

091357

091358

091359

091360

ROBERT GILSON & SHERRY GILS

CHARLOTTE GORTON

HAAKER EQUIPMENT CO

HAMON OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY

HARVEYS HONEYHUTS JENNIFER

WADE K. HATCH

HEALTHCARE SERVICES BY ACTN

HI-TECH EMERGENCY VEHICLE S

222047

222048

221844
221845

221799

222024

222051

221896

221859
221860

REFUND BALANCE OF ENCROACHMENT

DEPOSIT FOR E10-0030
LESS PERMIT, PLAN CHECK &

MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
JULY 09 - MAY 10

SUPPLIES
PARTS

LABOR

RENTAL & SUPPLIES

BOOT REIMBURSEMENT FY09-FY10

SUPPLIES

MATERIALS
MATERIALS

Agenda Item No. 2 Page 10 of 56

Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 9

GL Account Amounts
100-220-5216-150 46.52
100-310-5216-185 84.78
100-310-5216-196 87.80

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 2,622.68
406-000-2304-000 1,000.00
100-000-4702-000 -407.16
114-000-4762-000 -4.35
122-000-4762-000 -22.62
123-000-4762-000 -0.87

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 565.00
100-411-5212-183 345.80

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 345.80
100-310-5212-191 536.57
100-310-5212-191 46.87

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 583.44
100-310-5212-176 280.80

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 280.80
206-140-5221-230 150.09

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 150.09
100-310-5212-191 227.27

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 227.27
100-220-5212-150 146.10

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 146.10
100-310-5212-191 580.00
100-310-5212-191 86.52

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
2010 10:0lam Page 9

Jun 28,



APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U CITY OF PASO ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER
Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 10

Check# Vendor Name Claim# General Description GL Account Amounts
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 666.52
06/11/10 091361 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 221813 REFUND OVERPAYMENT OF 2% BID 410-000-4802-000 4,638.67

TOURISM ASSESSMENT FOR
APRIL 2010

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 4,638.67

06/11/10 091362 HYDREX PEST CONTROL 221908 PEST CONTROL SERVICES @ 100-220-5221-151 70.00
FIRE STATION #2

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 70.00

06/11/10 091363 INDEPENDENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY 221781 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-172 119.92

221869 MATERIALS 600-310-5221-165 191.39

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 311.31

06/11/10 091364 J. B. DEWAR, INC 221810 MATERIALS 100-310-5212-191 2,744.69

221831 FUEL 100-310-5212-191 13,932.39

221857 MATERIALS 100-310-5212-191 84.86

221879 FUEL 100-310-5212-191 12,742.76

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 29,504.70

06/11/10 091365 VICKY JEFFCOACH 222049 SUPPLIES REIMBURSEMENT FOR 100-411-5212-187 223.73

FATHER/DAUGHER BALL & MOVIE TRIP 100-411-5212-194 80.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 303.73

06/11/10 091366 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 221804 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-284 245.06

221805 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-284 1.30

222020 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-284 351.86

222021 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-171 96.95

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 695.17

06/11/10 091367 KEY TERMITE & PEST CONTROL 221783 BI-MONTHLY PEST CONTROL 100-310-5221-176 135.00

221832 BI-MONTHLY PEST CONTROL 206-140-5221-230 58.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 193.00

06/11/10 091368 KNORR SYSTEMS INC 221794 PRESSURE DUAL SWITCH 100-310-5221-173 222.61

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 10

Agenda Item No. 2 Page 11 of 56



APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U CITY OF PASO ROBLES WARRANT REGISTER
Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 11

Check# Vendor Name Claim# General Description GL Account Amounts

06/11/10 091368 KNORR SYSTEMS INC 221795 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-173 97.95
221796 MATERIALS 100-310-5212-173 85.00

221801 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-173 2,987.44

221802 MATERIALS 100-310-5221-172 1,877.18

221803 PULSAR BRIQUETTES 100-310-5221-172 3,026.43

100-310-5221-173 3,026.42

222029 DISPOSAL FEE 100-310-5212-173 705.50

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 12,028.53

06/11/10 091369 KEN KNOTT 221917 MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT 404-000-1400-000 230.00

FOR JUNE 2010

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 230.00
06/11/10 091370 LOUIS E. SCHMITZ PLUMBING B 222013 BACKFLOW TEST & REPAIR 100-310-5221-284 101.00
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 101.00
06/11/10 091371 DAMON MAGGIORE 222057 LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM 600-310-5235-383 500.00
REBATE #2010-030
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 500.00
06/11/10 091372 MARTINELLI LANDSCAPE CONSTR 221939 10PW009 & 10PW162 308-310-5221-168 64,973.58
LANDSCAPE & LIGHTING MAY 2010
221954 REPLACE DEAD TREE & STAKE 308-310-5221-168 90.00
221955 10PW195: WEED ABATEMENT 308-310-5221-168 8,091.00
221956 WEED ABATEMENT 100-310-5224-292 25,846.00
602-310-5221-166 1,032.00
600-310-5221-165 3,324.00
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 103,356.58
06/11/10 091373 MC CLOSKEY HEATING & AIR AL 221778 REPAIRS 602-310-5221-166 639.11
221780 REPAIRS 100-310-5221-174 97.49
221786 REPAIRS 100-310-5221-174 426.35
222001 REPAIR ICE MACHINE @ BARNEY 100-310-5221-171 889.42
SCHWARTZ PARK
** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 2,052.37
06/11/10 091374 MENTAL MARKETING, LLC 221833 TPRA GOOGLE AD WORDS 410-140-5224-105 1,000.00
221834 TPRA VISITOR GUIDE MAILING 2010 410-140-5224-105 311.67
221835 TPRA TRADE SHOW EXPENSES 2010 410-140-5224-105 2,910.90
221836 TPRA PASO PASSPORT STICKERS 410-140-5224-105 330.00

CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 11
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APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U

Check#

Vendor Name

CITY OF PASO ROBLES

Claim#

WARRANT REGISTER

General Description

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

06/11/10

091374

091375

091376

091377

091378

091379

091380

091381

MENTAL MARKETING, LLC

MID COAST MOWER & SAW RICK

MINE SAFETY APPLIANCES CO

TERRY MINSHULL

MODESTO SANTANDER dba MODES

DOUG MONDO THE INNACEE FOUN

DOLORES M. MORA

N C I AFFILIATES, INC

221837

221838
221839
221883
221884
221885
221909

221983

221910

221915

222027

221773

221916

222030

TPRA PASO PASSPORT

BUSINESS CARDS

TPRA ENEWSLETTER JUNE

TPRA BOOTH DESIGN GFX

TPRA ACCT MGMT 2010

TPRA PR/SM MONTHLY RETAINER 2010
TPRA BROCHURE

TPRA CHAMBER CLASSIC CAR
SPONSORSHIP

CHAMPION MIX OIL

REPAIRS

MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT
FOR JUNE 2010

TRAIN STATION JANITORIAL SVCS

REFUND REMAINING BALANCE
TENTATIVE PARCEL MAP
PR 10-0015 & TERMINATE AT

MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT
FOR JUNE 2010

MAY 2010 BILLING FOR TRANSIT SVC

Agenda Item No. 2 Page 13 of 56

Jun 28, 2010 10:0lam Page 12

GL Account Amounts
410-140-5224-105 60.00
410-140-5224-105 930.00
410-140-5224-105 2,923.63
410-140-5224-105 8,100.00
410-140-5224-105 12,400.00
410-140-5224-105 5,765.03
410-140-5224-105 5,000.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 39,731.23
600-310-5222-165 14.02

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 14.02
100-220-5212-150 627.20

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 627.20
404-000-1400-000 150.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 150.00
206-140-5221-230 527.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 527.00
406-000-2304-209 1,200.00
100-000-4704-000 -705.00

** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 495.00
404-000-1400-000 403.23
